Halo BIOmaster
Spectrophotometer for Life
Halo BIOmaster allows measurement of nucleic acid
concentrations and purity (using ratio function) including
protein concentrations. As a high quality spectrophotometer,
the Biomaster features touch screen  operation packaged  as a
lightweight system with a compact footprint for life science and
education related applications.

Clock and calendar
Self diagnosis
Halo BIOmaster Ordering Information
PRODUCT CATALOG NUMBER#
Halo BIOmaster Life Science Spectrophotometer with 100μg micro cell BIOM
Test Tube Holder (Tube Diameter : 9-22mm; Height 70-150mm) XB-10-TTH
Conventional 10mm Cell Holder XB-10-CCH
Sample Sipper (with 150μl fl ow cell) XB-10-SS
Temperature Control Holder (20- 40˚C) XB-10-TCH
Rectangular Long Pathlength Cell Holder (for 10, 20,30, 40, 50, 100mm) XB-10-RLPH
Automatic 5 Cell Changer XB-10-A5C
Flow Cell Holder (with 150μl fl ow cell) XB-10-FCH
UV detective for XB-10 / VIS-20 UVDS-08-05
Compact Thermal Printer XB-10-PRINT
Long Pathlength
Cell Holder
Auto 5 Cell
Changer